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Dear Sirs,

Hoping that you and all your colleagues are well and doing fine.

Kindly Note, that our old e-mail address islamicinsurance@orange.jo will be

terminated soon,

Therefore, Please be informed of The Islamic Insurance co. New E-mails as follows: -

Name

Position

E-Mail

Management office.

islamicinsurance@tiic.com.jo

Reda Dahbour, General Manager r.dahbour@tiic.com.jo
Abdel Samea Alnatsheh. First Dupty General Manager a.alnatsheh@tiic.com,jo

Yser Altamimi.

Seconed Dupty General Manager

y.altamimi@gtiic.com.jo

Ahmad Harahsheh.

Executive IT Manager

a.harahsheh@tiic.com jo

Marwan Huzayen.

Takaful Insurance Deparument Manager

m.huzayen(@tiic.com.jo

Nidal Aldajani.

Financial Department Manager

n.aldajani@tiic.com.jo

Shadi Abu Khadra.

Fire & General Accident

Department Manager

s.abukhadra@tiic.com.jo

tyad Saad.

Marine Department Manager

Lsaad@tiic.com.jo

Wisam Hamdan.

Audit Departinent Manager

w.hamdan@@tiic.com.jo

Nidal Sawalmeh.

Medical Department Manager

n.sawalmeh{@tiic.com.jo

Ali Sawalhi. Legal Department Manager a.sawalhi@tiic.com.jo
Hamdalla Jadalla, Motor Department Manager h jadalla@tiic.com.jo
Huda Odeh. Compliance Depariment Manager h.odeh@tiic.com.jo

*For the sake of good order, please confirm receipt of this e-mail and inform your

concerned colleagues accordingly.

Assuring you always of our best attention

With our best regards,,,




